McMinnville Homelessness Subcommittee

City of McMinnville
Planning Department
231 NE Fifth Street
McMinnville, OR 97128
(503) 434-7311

www.mcminnvilleoregon.gov

200 NE 2" Street, Executive Conference Room
Monday, April 10, 2017
4:00 PM

Remy Drabkin,
Chair

Mark Carlson
Dave Haugeberg
Emily Howard
Elise Hui

Lindsey Manfrin
Laura Pedroni
Heather Richards
Jeff Sargent

Matt Scales

Mary Starrett
Linfield College, TBD
Youth, TBD
Latino, TBD

McMinnville School
District, TBD

4:00 PM

4:05 PM

4:10 PM

4:25 PM

4:50 PM

4:55 PM

5:00 PM

1.

Call to Order/Introductions
Citizen Comments
Action Items:

e Macy Street Vacation Request —
Gospel Rescue Mission (Exhibit 1)

Discussion Items (Committee Reports):

Children/Youth

Senior (Focus on Women)
Veterans

Vehicular Homeless

New Business / Subcommittee Member Comment
Staff Comments

Adjournment

*Please note that these documents are also available on the City’'s website www.mcminnvilleoregon.gov;
click on Government, click on Boards and Commissions, click on McMinnville Homelessness
Subcommittee. You may also request a copy from the Planning Department at the Community
Development Center, 231 NE 5" Street, 503-434-7311.



http://www.mcminnvilleoregon.gov/
http://www.mcminnvilleoregon.gov/

McMinnville Homelessness Subcommittee



