

City of McMinnville Planning Department 231 NE Fifth Street McMinnville, OR 97128 (503) 434-7311

www.mcminnvilleoregon.gov

McMinnville Homelessness Subcommittee 200 NE 2nd Street, Executive Conference Room Monday, April 10, 2017 4:00 PM

Subcommittee Members	Time	Agenda Items
Remy Drabkin, Chair	4:00 PM	1. Call to Order/Introductions
Mark Carlson	4:05 PM	2. Citizen Comments
Dave Haugeberg		3. Action Items:
Emily Howard Elise Hui	4:10 PM	 Macy Street Vacation Request – Gospel Rescue Mission (Exhibit 1)
Lindsey Manfrin Laura Pedroni	4:25 PM	4. Discussion Items (Committee Reports):
Heather Richards		Children/Youth Senior (February Memor)
Jeff Sargent		Senior (Focus on Women)Veterans
Matt Scales		 Vehicular Homeless
Mary Starrett	4:50 PM	5. New Business / Subcommittee Member Comments
Linfield College, TBD	4:55 PM	C. Claff Commonts
Youth, TBD		6. Staff Comments
Latino, TBD	5:00 PM	7. Adjournment
McMinnville School District, TBD		

^{*}Please note that these documents are also available on the City's website www.mcminnvilleoregon.gov; click on Government, click on Boards and Commissions, click on McMinnville Homelessness Subcommittee. You may also request a copy from the Planning Department at the Community Development Center, 231 NE 5th Street, 503-434-7311.

McMinnville Homelessness Subcommittee